cores ref. item
conductor
cross-section
(mm²)
included
connectors
joint length
L
(mm)
pkg.
(pcs)
min./
mult.
ord.
(pcs)
watch
video
SJ1050C Sealjoint 1050 C 25 – 50 1 ×  250 1 1
SJ1095C Sealjoint 1095 C 50 – 95 1 ×  330 1 1
SJ1240C Sealjoint 1240 C 95 – 240 1 ×  500 1 1
SJ1300C Sealjoint 1300 C 150 – 300 1 ×  500 1 1
SJ5050C Sealjoint 5050 C 25 – 50 5 ×  500 1 1
SJ5095C Sealjoint 5095 C 50 – 95 5 ×  750 1 1
SJ5240C Sealjoint 5240 C 95 – 240 5 ×  1000 1 1
SJ5300C Sealjoint 5300 C 150 – 300 5 ×  1000 1 1
Heat shrink straight joints
for cables up to 5 cores
Shear bolt connectors included
HF IPX8

cross-section
(mm²)
joint length
L
(mm)
pkg.
(pcs)
min./
mult.
ord.
(pcs)
watch
video
SC  series
(p. 114)
SJ1016 Sealjoint 1016 10 – 16 200 1 1
SJ1070 Sealjoint 1070 25 – 70 250 1 1
SJ1150 Sealjoint 1150 95 – 150 330 1 1
SJ1300 Sealjoint 1300 185 – 300 330 1 1
SJ5006 Sealjoint 5006 1,5 – 6 200 1 1
SJ5016 Sealjoint 5016 10 – 16 330 1 1
SJ5035 Sealjoint 5035 25 – 35 500 1 1
SJ5070 Sealjoint 5070 50 – 70 500 1 1
SJ5150 Sealjoint 5150 95 – 150 1000 1 1
SJ5300 Sealjoint 5300 185 – 300 1000 1 1
Heat shrink straight joints
for cables up to 5 cores
Compression connectors optionally available
HF IPX8

included
accessories
joint
length
L
(mm)
pkg.
(pcs)
min./
mult.
ord.
q.ty
(pcs) SC series
(p. 114)
 SJ-F   joints for unarmoured cables
SJ5004F Sealjoint Fire 5004 1,5 – 4 – 300 1 1
SJ5016F Sealjoint Fire 5016 6 – 16 – 300 1 1
SJ5050F Sealjoint Fire 5050 25 – 50 – 500 1 1
SJ5150F Sealjoint Fire 5150 70 – 150 – 500 1 1
 SJ-FA   joints for armoured cables
SJ5004FA Sealjoint Fire 5004 A 1,5 – 4 300 1 1
SJ5016FA Sealjoint Fire 5016 A 6 – 16 375 1 1
SJ5050FA Sealjoint Fire 5050 A 25 – 50 500 1 1
SJ5150FA Sealjoint Fire 5150 A 70 – 150 750 1 1
Compliant to Standard
for 0.6/1 kV low voltage joints
EN 50393
Compliant to fire resistant